
>
f
,•[,,

nPA NO 1. CONTRACTD CODE PAGE orAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT__ _ _ __ _ _ _ __ _ _ _ __ _ _ _ I 1
2. AMENDMCNT,'MODIFICA I ION I 3 EFFECTiVF nATE 14 REOUISITION!PURCHASE RED NO 5 PROJECT NO (if applicable)

M01 i See 1lank 6 CSO-11-179

I dated 7/19,/11

0. ISSUED By CODE 1 3100 17 ADMINISTEREDB (' if othor than Item 6) CODE 13100

U.Y. NuCleI•r Rog•uiarory Com-:jiosson U.S. Nuclear Rpegulatory Corr•,ission
Div. oQ Contracts DiV. of ConLracts

Attn; Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWB 01-HIOM
:Aii Sr.op: TIWB-01-Pl0M
"ahir-on, DC 20555 ,ashington, DC 2055)

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. WOrOoL county, State and ZIP Code) (I.•SA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

V.AkR, INCORPORATED
91 DATED (SEE ITEM 11;

- kI

1803 RESEARCH BLVD S']E 204 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTfORDER NO.
i 1GS35F0229K DR-33-06-317-T044

ROCKVILLE MD 208506106I
I 10S. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 062021639 IFACI.ITYCODE 1X 104-22-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

1 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, 77 is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _ ___ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; oi (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER, If by viltue of this amendment you desire to change an otter already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If rectnred) 2011-1.0-51-J-144 J1296 252A 3'x0200
FPS# 11351.4 Obligate S4U,00U.00
NAICS 5415l1

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(• A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. ISpecIfy authonly) THE CHANGES SL I FOR IH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

iU THE ABOVE Ni]MBERFr) CONTRACTiORDER IS MODIFIED 10 REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (3tirT as changes in paying office. approperition d•te. etc.)

X SET FORTH IN I [I-M 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITn OF FAR 43 103(b).

C THIS SiJPPI.FMENTAI AGRFLMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY 0'1

U. OTHFR ISpRE:lfy type Elf A neddiction and authonity)

E. IMPORTANT, Contractor 7x7 is not. l is required to sign this document and return.__ copies to the issuing office

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMO UIFiCATION (OIDaiJud by UCF section he¢ding$, .ncIuding solcitlatoVcontract subjecilnlIai whire feaeSIble.)

The purpose of Chis modification is to provide i nci itIIenLal funding in the amount of $40.00U.00

See page 2 for modification delaili

Celi.g S242,/41.11 (unchanged)
bliqgaetion Amount $221,200.00 (changed)

Period of Performance: 4/23/2008-7/1/2012 (unchanged)

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN TIhE SAME. THIS MODIFICATION DOES NOT OBLGATE FUNDS.

tAGOpt 03 pIOQA•ld hSriul c ll. .1r1 - .ondtlins of In. OocumonI ml erof•, d It-,i, SA o, lEA. 1 A. - hmlnfnhe .hni,oiod romains unchanged and in gIll forma An eaife .

ISA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Iype or oflnt) I6A NAME AND TIT-E Or CONTRACTING OFFICER ITyde or onnt)

lI 'anda M Brown n

151. CONTRACTOR;OFFEROR I 15C. DATE SiIGNLd 158 UNITE rSFlC. "ATE SGNFfl

__ o °,ooBy UI(Signtriture~~ of person._•'-"•• ounogo tosii)Coc'1• fc'

NSN 7540-01.152-8070
PREVIOUS EDIIION NOT USASLE

SUt4,.1 pWS COMMP
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA . FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

ltEMpull 0



DR-33-06-317TO44
Modification No. 011
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of $40,000.00,
thereby by increasing the obligation amount from $181,200.00 to $221,200.00.

Accordingly, the following highlighted changes are hereby made:

5.0 FUNDING, paragraph (b) is revised to read as follows:

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is $221,200.00.

A summary of obligation for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given
below:

Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total

FY'08 Obligation Amount:
FY'08 De-Obligation Amount:
FY'09 Obligation Amount
FY'10 Obligation Amount
FY'10 De-Obligation Amount:
FY'11 Obligation Amount:

$150,000.00
($61,800.00)

$40,000.00
$113,000.00
($60,000.00)
$40,000.00

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: $221,200.00

This modification obligates funds in the amount of $40,000.00; all other terms and conditions
under this contract task order remain unchanged.


